
* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * MELUN             09-08-25 * Lâcher:08.15             S:1255 * 
* LIEGE                    * 112 JEUNES                 * Base  : 300000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
   26     0     0     0     0 SD2      55    10     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         8     1     0 DIVERS
    3     0     0     0     0 SD3      12     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3      14     4     2     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
   10     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    2     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :92.75     
   42     0     0     0     0 SND2      3     0 AV                      *  15 Participants
   10     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 10  319630 BE1021936-25 12.02260 1405.3789    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 11       2 BE1021910-25 12.02270 1405.2759    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 13       3 BE1021912-25 12.02520 1402.7063    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  7       4 BE1021939-25 12.03050 1401.3738    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  8       5 BE1021930-25 12.03120 1400.6573    075      -     -  500    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21  7  304220 BE1023048-25 11.56301 1373.4434    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21 17       2 BE1023052-25 11.56321 1373.2367    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8   24.00 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  1       6 BE1021952-25 12.08280 1369.0605    225    125   250    -    -    -    -  500    -    -   900*    -    400   -     -
   9    5.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21  3       3 BE1023075-25 11.58031 1363.8992    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 15       7 BE1021943-25 12.13160 1341.4801    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    1.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 19       8 BE1021915-25 12.13170 1341.3863    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  100*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 22       9 BE1021934-25 12.13170 1341.3863    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13    9.50 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  2      10 BE1021918-25 12.13180 1341.2925    225    125   100* 500    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 21      11 BE1021938-25 12.13530 1338.0172    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15    2.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  3      12 BE1021945-25 12.15490 1327.2752    225    050*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16    1.25 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  5      13 BE1021922-25 12.15520 1326.9997    125*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21 19       4 BE1023053-25 12.04321 1325.3752    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18   10.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21  6       5 BE1023054-25 12.04341 1325.1828    075      -     -    -    -    -  500    -  500    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19    7.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21  2       6 BE1023096-25 12.04391 1324.7019    175*   250*  350*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21 13       7 BE1024450-25 12.04421 1324.4136      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21    3.00 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  6      14 BE1021917-25 12.16310 1323.4283      -      -     -  300*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21 20       8 BE1023056-25 12.04561 1323.0696      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 12      15 BE1021909-25 12.20590 1299.3970      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   8  5  302857 BE1023616-25 12.08530 1294.9063      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25         DEPREZ JOSEPH          HACCOURT       2  1  313052 BE1020822-25 12.17420 1289.8723      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   8  8       2 BE1023651-25 12.09580 1288.9360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27         DEVOS SEBASTIEN        AMAY          10  7  280549 BE1016057-25 11.53300 1283.9771      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           3  3  281867 BE1017254-25 11.55320 1278.1152      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   8  6       3 BE1023639-25 12.12050 1277.4285      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  30         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   8  3       4 BE1023611-25 12.13090 1271.7069      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  31         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  4      16 BE1021946-25 12.26330 1270.6420      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       21  4       9 BE1023071-25 12.15141 1266.3434      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 18      17 BE1021923-25 12.28040 1263.0269      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 20      18 BE1021927-25 12.28090 1262.6111      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  35    1.00 DEPREZ JOSEPH          HACCOURT       2  2       2 BE6000625-25 12.25040 1251.8742      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  100     -     -      -   -     -
  36         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22 14      19 BE1021926-25 12.30280 1251.1613      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  37         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  22  9      20 BE1021928-25 12.30300 1250.9980      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  38         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   8  1       5 BE1023604-25 12.17480 1247.3517      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : SD3 0.50 1.50 / DIVERS 1er MARQ 0.50 / 

PHILIPPENS P 0.50 / LAGEOT FRANCINE 1.50 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * MELUN             09-08-25 * Lâcher:08.15             S:1255 * 
* LIEGE                    * 35 VIEUX                   * Base  : 300000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    8     0     0     0     0 SD2      12     2     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         1     2     0 DIVERS
    3     0     0     0     0 SD3       4     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       4     1     1     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    3     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    1     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :27.25     
    9     0     0     0     0 SND2      1     0 AV                      *  13 Participants
    3     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    4.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   4  1  319630 BE1029939-23 12.02470 1403.2194    175*   100*  100*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      - 100     -
   2    5.25 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   4  4       2 BE1029957-23 12.02480 1403.1168    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  450*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        3  1  304220 BE1020653-22 11.59351 1354.5874    075*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    4.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   4  3       3 BE1025009-22 12.11020 1354.1731    075      -     -  400*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    1.50 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        3  2       2 BE1041861-23 12.04381 1324.7980      -      -     -    -    -    -  150*   -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   2  1  310480 BE1033117-23 12.10020 1321.0041      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7         SALTALAMACCHIA         ROCOURT LIEG   2  1  302541 BE1041691-23 12.07140 1302.7458      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           3  1  281867 BE1034031-23 11.55410 1277.2464      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         4  1  278746 BE1121111-23 11.53340 1275.3363      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   2  2       2 BE1033120-23 12.21020 1261.9428      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11         LAVIGNE N-DAVID K      WARSAGE        5  2  316931 DV0695369-20 12.31330 1235.3576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE         2  1  306928 BE1041263-22 12.23280 1235.2884      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : M 1.50 0.75 / P 0.75 0.50 / P 1.50 0.75 / PH 0.75 0.50 / PH 1.50 0.75 / SD3 0.50 1.50 / SND3 0.50 1.50 / GRAT 0.50 0.50 / AV 3.00 3.00 / DIVERS POT 0.50 / 

PHILIPPENS P 3.50 / HELLINX VINCENT 0.50 / LAGEOT FRANCINE 6.25 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * MELUN             09-08-25 * Lâcher:08.15             S:1255 * 
* LIEGE                    * 84 VIEUX-YEARLING          * Base  : 300000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    4     0     0     0     0 SD2      10     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         2     1     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       2     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    4     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :19.00     
   12     0     0     0     0 SND2      1     0 AV                      *  17 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    3.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  2  319630 BE1080140-24 12.02310 1404.8641    175*   050*  050*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    100   -     -
   2    7.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  1       2 BE1029939-23 12.02470 1403.2194    075*     -     -  200*   -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  6       3 BE1029957-23 12.02480 1403.1168    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    1.25 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  3       4 BE1080187-24 12.03000 1401.8860    025*     -     -    -    -    -    -  100*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        9  1  304220 BE1020653-22 11.59351 1354.5874      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  5       5 BE1025009-22 12.11020 1354.1731      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   6  1  310480 BE6013892-24 12.08080 1331.7701      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        9  3       2 BE1041861-23 12.04381 1324.7980      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   6  4       2 BE1033117-23 12.10020 1321.0041      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   3  2  302874 BE1075050-24 12.07290 1302.7773      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11         SALTALAMACCHIA         ROCOURT LIEG  10  1  302541 BE1041691-23 12.07140 1302.7458      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   6  3       3 BE1098455-24 12.14050 1298.6267      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           6  5  281867 BE1088857-24 11.53140 1291.5855      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   3  1       2 BE1075051-24 12.09340 1291.2065      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   6  2       4 BE1098487-24 12.16490 1283.9479      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           6  1       2 BE1034031-23 11.55410 1277.2464      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         7  1  278746 BE1121111-23 11.53340 1275.3363      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   6  5       5 BE1033120-23 12.21020 1261.9428      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           6  6       3 BE1088850-24 11.59090 1257.4928      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           6  4       4 BE1088868-24 11.59130 1257.1189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        9  7       3 BE1075401-24 12.17011 1257.0122      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        9  9       4 BE1075425-24 12.19001 1246.7948      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           3  1  281231 BE1089948-24 12.01040 1244.0180      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         SALTALAMACCHIA         ROCOURT LIEG  10  4       2 NL8593028-24 12.19020 1239.7528      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25         LAVIGNE N-DAVID K      WARSAGE        5  2  316931 DV0695369-20 12.31330 1235.3576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE         2  1  306928 BE1041263-22 12.23280 1235.2884      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27         SALTALAMACCHIA         ROCOURT LIEG  10  3       3 BE5105132-24 12.20270 1232.5973      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        9  8       5 BE1075415-24 12.22211 1229.9088      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : AV 3.00 3.00 / DIVERS 1er MARQ 0.50 / 
Retour : GRAT 0.50 2.00 / 
PHILIPPENS P 3.50 / HELLINX VINCENT 2.00 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * MELUN             09-08-25 * Lâcher:08.15             S:1255 * 
* LIEGE                    * 49 YEARLING                * Base  : 300000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
   16     0     0     0     0 SD2      20     8     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         6     2     0 DIVERS
    3     0     0     0     0 SD3       8     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       8     2     2     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    6     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    3     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :56.50     
   20     0     0     0     0 SND2      2     0 AV                      *  15 Participants
    6     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1   15.50 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   4  1  319630 BE1080140-24 12.02310 1404.8641    225    125   200*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   600*    -    300 100     -
   2   13.00 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   4  2       2 BE1080187-24 12.03000 1401.8860    225    075*    -  500    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    1.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   4  1  310480 BE6013892-24 12.08080 1331.7701    175*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    0.75 VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   3  2  302874 BE1075050-24 12.07290 1302.7773    075*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    5.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   4  3       2 BE1098455-24 12.14050 1298.6267    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           3  2  281867 BE1088857-24 11.53140 1291.5855      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7    3.75 VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   3  1       2 BE1075051-24 12.09340 1291.2065    075*     -     -  300*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8    0.50 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   4  2       3 BE1098487-24 12.16490 1283.9479    050*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           3  3       2 BE1088850-24 11.59090 1257.4928      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           3  1       3 BE1088868-24 11.59130 1257.1189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        6  4  304220 BE1075401-24 12.17011 1257.0122      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        6  6       2 BE1075425-24 12.19001 1246.7948      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           2  1  281231 BE1089948-24 12.01040 1244.0180      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         SALTALAMACCHIA         ROCOURT LIEG   8  2  302541 NL8593028-24 12.19020 1239.7528      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         SALTALAMACCHIA         ROCOURT LIEG   8  1       2 BE5105132-24 12.20270 1232.5973      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16    6.00 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        6  5       3 BE1075415-24 12.22211 1229.9088      -      -     -    -    -    -  300*   -  300*   -     -     -      -   -     -
  17    6.50 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        6  1       4 BE1075423-24 12.22251 1229.5774    150*   250*  250*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : SD3 0.50 1.50 / 
Retour : GRAT 0.50 1.50 / 
HELLINX VINCENT 1.50 / LAGEOT FRANCINE 1.50 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


